)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 10:34:33 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0726 (Rat #0132, Act #0086 of 2001) General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: Barnwell County, voting precincts; Elections

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-100, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
VOTING PRECINCTS IN BARNWELL COUNTY, SO AS TO DESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER FOR THE MAP ON WHICH
LINES OF PRECINCTS ARE DELINEATED AND MAINTAINED BY THE OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICAL
SERVICES OF THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD.

05/31/01
05/31/01
06/01/01
06/04/01
06/05/01
06/06/01
06/07/01
06/07/01
08/10/01
08/10/01
08/22/01
08/22/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-7
Read second time SJ-7

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-20
Read second time HJ-9

Read third time and enrolled HJ-86

Ratified R 132

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/10/01

Copies available

Act No. 86

Page 1 of 1



