South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 10:34:33 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0726 (Rat #0132, Act #0086 of 2001) General Bill, By Hutto

Summary: Barnwell County, voting precincts; Elections

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-100, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO VOTING PRECINCTS IN BARNWELL COUNTY, SO AS TO DESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER FOR THE MAP ON WHICH LINES OF PRECINCTS ARE DELINEATED AND MAINTAINED BY THE OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICAL SERVICES OF THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD.

05/31/01	Senate	introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference 5J-6
05/31/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-7
06/01/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
06/04/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
06/05/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-20
06/06/01	House	Read second time HJ-9
06/07/01	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-86
06/07/01		Ratified R 132
08/10/01		Signed By Governor
08/10/01		Effective date 08/10/01
08/22/01		Copies available
08/22/01		Act No. 86